



Your Asian Food Specialist

**PRODUCT DATA SHEET**

DATE



OM Product Code	UMK1		Supplier Product Code:	1MZA010KT	
Description			Weight/ Vol.	Unit	
KEWPIE			KEWPIE MAYONNAISE 1KG		1 KG
Category	Sub Category		Country of Origin		
Japanese	Sauces/Condiments		Product of Thailand		

**Product Details**

**Quantity:**

Units per Carton	12				
Units per Inner	N/A				
Inners per Carton	N/A				

**Dimensions/Barcodes**

Unit: Please measure completed retail pack				Packaging Material:	Plastic	
Unit Barcode	Unit Height (mm)	Unit Width (mm)	Unit Depth (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	
8852022090307	235	99	87	1	1.04	

Inner: Please measure inner complete with product				Packaging Material	N/A	
Inner Barcode	Inner Height (mm)	Inner Width (mm)	Inner Depth (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

Outer: Please measure carton complete with product				Packaging Material	Cardboard	
Outer Barcode	Outer Height (mm)	Outer Width (mm)	Outer Depth (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	
48852022090305	250	415	265	12	13.1	

**OM USE ONLY**

Ctns / Pallet	50	Ctns / Layer	10	Layer / Pallet	5
---------------	----	--------------	----	----------------	---

SRP		Market Categ	cbm
N		JAPAN & KOREA	0.0275

**Storage Data**

Shelf Life  Months

What is the date format? Eg dd/mm/yy

Does the product have a batch code YES or NO ?

Method of Preservation:

Storage Conditions:

**Ingredient listing as they appear on the retail pack**

STOCKCODE

Soybean oil, Egg yolk (9.5%), Distilled vinegar, Salt, Rice vinegar, Water, Flavour enhancer (621), Spices (contains Mustard), Antioxidant

(385).

**Allergenic Components**

ALLERGENS (1)	Does the product contain any allergens in column (1)?	Does the product share the same equipment or processing plant for any allergens in column (1)?
	State <b>YES</b> or <b>NO</b>	State <b>YES</b> or <b>NO</b>
Cereals containing Gluten and their derivatives	N	Y
Crustacea and their products	N	N
Dairy and dairy derivatives	N	Y
Egg and egg derivatives	Y	Y
Fish and fish products	N	N
Honey and bee products	N	Y
Peanuts and peanut derivatives	N	N
Sesame and sesame derivatives	N	Y
Soy and Soy derivatives	Y	Y
Tree nuts and their derivatives	N	N
Sulphites added >10mg/kg	N	Y
Celery	N	N
Mustard	Y	Y
Lupins / Lupin products	N	N
Molluscs / Mollusc product	N	N

GLUTEN FREE - YES or NO?  HALAL - YES or NO?

GMO INGREDIENTS YES or NO?  VEGETARIAN YES or NO?

MSG - YES or NO?  KOSHER - YES or NO?

**Pack Language**

English	Chinese	Japanese	Thai	French	Dutch	German	Other
Y	N	Y	N	N	N	N	N

**Nutrition Information**

		Data Base On Prepared   N	
		Average quantity	
Serving size: 66 g		per serve	per 100 g
Energy		455 kJ	3,020 kJ
Protein		0.3 g	1.7 g
Fat	- Total	12.1 g	80.5 g
	- Saturated	1.9 g	12.4 g
Carbohydrate	- Total	0.1 g	0.7 g
	- Sugars	0.1 g	0.6 g
Sodium		110.0 mg	710 mg

COMPANY ACCREDITATION	
Enter YES or NO	
BRC	N
HACCP	Y
OTHER	GMP, ISO9001:2000